
2025 MUDECAS Basketball Tournament
January 13 ,16 and 17, 2025

Girls
A Division

B Division

Friday Monday Thursday Friday

Johnson-Brock
HTRS Johnson-Brock

HTRS
Tri County Johnson-Brock

Diller - Odell
Tri County Diller - Odell

Tri County
Johnson-Brock

Freeman
JCC Freeman

JCC
JCC Sacred Heart

Sacred Heart
EMF Sacred Heart

EMF Diller - Odell
Diller - Odell

Freeman

Palmyra
Parkview Christian Palmyra

Parkview Christian
Southern Palmyra

Meridian
Southern Meridian

Southern
Palmyra

Pawnee City
Sterling Pawnee City

Sterling
Sterling Pawnee City

BDS
Lewiston BDS

Lewiston Meridian
Meridian

BDS

(1)

6:30 Aud

(8)

7:00 BMS 5:00 Aud

(4)

8:00 Aud

(5)

8:15 Aud

(3)

3:30 Aud

(6)

8:15 BMS 3:30 Aud

(2)

5:00 Aud

(7)

5:00 Aud

(1)

7:00 BMS

(8)

4:15 BMS 4:15 BMS

(4)

8:15 BMS

(5)

6:30 Aud

(3)

4:15 BMS

(6)

5:30 BMS 5:30 BMS

(2)

5:30 BMS

(7)

3:30 Aud

(69-35) 

(38-32) (60-37) 

(60-55) 

(42-36) 

(45-38) 

(44-15) (30-28) 

(47-39) 

(52-34) 

(62-15) 

(50-5) (42-30) 

(44-33) 

(50-30) 

(43-38) 

(40-28) (45-31) 

(35-12) 

(48-29) 


